North Petherwin School

Parental Satisfaction Survey — May 2024

An Daras Tr_ust

parents.

Summer Term 2024 Strongly Tend to Tend to Strongly | Conclusion | Overall
agree agree disagree disagree Judgement

1. My child enjoys attending school. 57.6% 39.4% 3.0% 0 Vast 97% agree
Majority
Agree

2. My child is making good progress at school. 51.5% 48.5% 0 0

3. Behaviour in the school is good. 75.8% 24.2% 0 0

4. My child gets the right amount of work at home | 54.5% 42.4% 3.1% 0 Vast

to do. Majority
Agree

5. The teaching is good. 75.8% 24.2% 0 0

6. I/we are comfortable about approaching the 93.9% 6.1% 0 0

school with questions or a problem.

7. The school expects my child to work hard and 91.5% 8.5% 0 0

achieve his or her best.

8. The school works closely with parents. 78.8% 21.2% 0 0

9. The school is well led and managed. 81.8% 18.2% 0 0

10. The school is helping my child become mature 81.8% 18..2% 0 0

and responsible.

11. The school provides interesting activities 72.7% 18.2% 9.1% 0 Vast

outside of lessons. Majority
Agree

12. I/we am kept well informed about how my

child is getting on:

A) Through reports 48.5% 48.5% 3.0% 0 Vast 97% agree
Majority
Agree

B) Through parents evenings 54.5% 42.4% 3.1% 0 Vast 96.9%
Majority agree
Agree

c)Through the availability of staff after school 69.7% 27.3% 3.0% 0 Vast 97% agree
Majority
Agree

13. I/we find the school website helpful for finding | 57.6% 36.4% 6.0% 0 Vast 94% agree

out current information. Majority
Agree

14. My child is safe at school. 93.9% 6.1% 0 0

15. There is a good range of learning trips or visits 69.7% 15.15% 15.15% 0 Vast 84.85%

during school hours. Majority agree
Agree

16. |/we are satisfied with our choice of school. 93.9% 6.1% 0 0

17. The school governors are available and 51.5% 33.3% 12.16% 3.04% Vast 84.8%

accessible for parents. Majority agree
Agree

18. The school office offers advice and support to 81.8% 18.2% 0 0
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19. The school office is able to help with any 97.0% 3.0% 0 0
queries | have.

20. Please comment on what the school does e Helping my child settle in well

particularly well: e  Keeping my child happy in school

e  Friendly/welcoming atmosphere

e  Great communication & all staff work well together

Nuture happy children

Fosters Independence & caring attitude to others & the environment

e  Building confidence and independence

e It's very family orientated. Extremely welcoming & a nice environment for
my children

e  Promotes friendships between children of mixed ages

e School is always understanding to any issues or questions and supports the
children through highs & lows

e  The school tries to accommodate a child’s individual needs to make them
feel more comfortable

21. Please comment on how the school could be

improved: e  The School lacks a hall/space to enable proper indoor sports or
performances

e  Targeted homework

e My child has been in the same class for 3 years & so would be open to ideas
as to how classes could be structured differently

e  More physical activities. Perhaps bring back Wake & Shake in the mornings

e Reception pupils to be exposed to more coach led sporting activities

e Lack of extra-curricular activities such as swimming/sporting events

e School reports are issued right at the end of term allowing no opportunity if
parents should need to assist if a problem has occurred through the term.

e  Thereis little communication on the academic progress of children during
the year

e Perhaps more outside visits/school trips

Which year group is your child in?

Thank you for taking the time to complete this survey. If you wish to include your name on this feedback form, please do so.
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